

BID TABULATION
NORTHEAST ATHLETIC FIELD PARK IMPROVEMENTS
EVENT 1601
BID OPENING: JULY 22, 2021 AT 2:00 PM
BUYER: BILL PARRILL

Name	Description	Qty	Amount	Total Cost
PETERSON COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price No. 1: Site / Softball Field / Playground Container Improvements, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	\$1,463,479.00	\$1,463,479.00
PETERSON COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price No. 2: Remove and Transport Contaminated Fill, per the project specifications and construction documents	2500	\$29.85	\$74,625.00
PETERSON COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price No. 3: Import Common Borrow/Backfill, per the project specifications and construction documents	1668	\$22.00	\$36,696.00
PETERSON COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price No. 4: Contaminated Water Dewatering, per the project specifications and construction documents	5	\$1,150.00	\$5,750.00
PETERSON COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 1 - ADD: Drinking Fountain, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	\$27,690.00	\$27,690.00

VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Unit Price No. 1: Site / Softball Field / Playground Container Improvements, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	\$1,660,000.00	\$1,660,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Unit Price No. 2: Remove and Transport Contaminated Fill, per the project specifications and construction documents	2500	\$25.00	\$62,500.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Unit Price No. 3: Import Common Borrow/Backfill, per the project specifications and construction documents	1668	\$18.00	\$30,024.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Unit Price No. 4: Contaminated Water Dewatering, per the project specifications and construction documents	5	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Alternate 1 - ADD: Drinking Fountain, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00

G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price No. 1: Site / Softball Field / Playground Container Improvements, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	\$1,645,000.00	\$1,645,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price No. 2: Remove and Transport Contaminated Fill, per the project specifications and construction documents	2500	\$35.25	\$88,125.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price No. 3: Import Common Borrow/Backfill, per the project specifications and construction documents	1668	\$22.00	\$36,696.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price No. 4: Contaminated Water Dewatering, per the project specifications and construction documents	5	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 1 - ADD: Drinking Fountain, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00